

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 2008 | 3-0120 | Version: 1 | | | |
|----------------|--|--------------------|------------------------|---|----------------|--------|
| Туре: | Corr | nmunicatio | on | Status: | Placed On File | |
| File created: | 3/4/2008 | | In control: | License and Health Committee (INACTIVE) | | |
| On agenda: | | | | Final action: | 3/4/2008 | |
| Title: | Time Warner Cable communication regarding Time Warner Cable's Application for a State-Issued Certificate of Franchise Authority. | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 20 | 008-0120 | Packet Doc | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | Y | Ac | tion | Result |
| 3/4/2008 | 1 | Commo | n Council | | | |
| 3/4/2008 | 1 | Commo | n Council | PI | aced on File | Pass |
| 3/4/2008 | 1 | License (INACTI | and Health Comn VE) | nittee | | Pass |
| | | • | | | | |

Time Warner Cable communication regarding Time Warner Cable's Application for a State-Issued Certificate of Franchise Authority.

[Enter body here.]